50 km Tuscany Crossing

Castiglione d'Orcia (SI) 27 Aprile 2013
km 50,000

Www.mariomoretti.it

Pos I\F/’I?VSV Cognome Nome societa Cat I:’:(;? tempo
1 1 [|Ponti Luca Gazzada Schianno M 1 4:18:15
2 2 |Lucchese Matteo Rocca Runner M 2 4:22:05
3 3 [Trincheri Lorenzo Roata Chiusani M 3 4:28:09
4 4 [Massarenti Paolo San Giacomo M 4 4:38:14
5 5 [Macchi Roberto Gazzada Schianno M 5 4:47:50
6 6 [Matteoli Federico Sporting Club La Torre M 6 4:50:55
7 1 [|Mustat Lara Corradini Rubiera F 1 4:51:06
8 2 [Borzani Lisa Team Lafuma F 2 4:53:37
9 7 |Trisconi Stefano Castiglione M 7 4:53:47
10 8 |Fusco Fabio Tecnica Team M 8 4:56:08
11 9 |Tomasetti Ivano Avis Treviglio M 9 4:59:03
12 10 |Pajaro Paolo Atl. Chirignago M 10 5:01:43
13 11 |Zarantonello Marco Team Salomon Agisko M 11 5:13:29
14 12 |Vidali Ermanno Marathon Club Imperia M 12 5:20:47
15 13 [Sacanna Massimo libero M 13 5:29:16
16 14 |Bramerini Luciano SBR 3 M 14 5:36:10
17 15 |Maccari Pietro Sienarunners M 15 5:36:42
18 3 |Zantedeschi Cristina Team Tecnica F 3 5:47:26
19 16 [Galbiati Marco Gamber de Cuncuress M 16 5:49:32
20 17 |Marconi Massimo Magredi Mountain Trall M 17 5:51:33
21 18 |Toti Sauro Maiano M 18 5:51:41
22 19 [De Giorgi Diego Atl. Codogno M 19 5:53:56
23 20 |Peruzzi Andrea Pfizer Running Team M 20 5:54:41
24 21 |Parrini Pierluigi Avis Cortona M 21 5:56:01
25 22 |Nobilio Tommaso Marathon Club Roma M 22 5:59:02
26 23 |Cipressini Marcello M 23 6:00:01
27 24  |Rodriguez Francesco Trail Romagna M 24 6:00:36
28 25 [Felici Fabio Il Campino M 25 6:01:19
29 26 |Mazzierli Roberto Il Campino M 26 6:01:21
30 27 |Grilli Stefano Atl.75 Cattolica M 27 6:03:18
31 28 |Fenili Mauro Antraccoli M 28 6:05:09
32 29 [Rossini Massimiliano Tibur EcoTrall M 29 6:05:25
33 30 |[Di Meo Gianluca Pod.Lippo Calderara M 30 6:07:14
34 31 [|Vedilei Enrico Terzo Tempo Trail M 31 6:07:15
35 32 |Borella Santo Runners Bergamo M 32 6:08:20
36 33 [Verona Stefano Podistica Biasola M 33 6:11:05
37 34 |Azzini Gabriele Verona marathon M 34 6:12:16
38 35 |Vagheggi Paolo Subbiano Marathon M 35 6:12:29
39 36 |Brunini Marco Sangiulianese M 36 6:12:39
40 37 |Ponziani Daniele Marciatori Barga M 37 6:13:11
41 38 |Travaglini Mauro Podistica Preneste M 38 6:14:32
42 39 [Arrighi Elio Libero M 39 6:15:40
43 40 |Aversa Andrea Running Evolution M 40 6:16:27
44 41 |Cattaneo Severino Runners Bergamo M 41 6:19:13
45 42 [Pallini Alberto Team Marathon Bike M 42 6:21:17
46 43 |Cerultti Walter Atl.Palzola M 43 6:28:28
47 44 [Rossi Luca Atl.Sinalunga M 44 6:31:50
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Rossi

Degli Esposti

Jaget
Favaro
Sturiale
Tegqi
Agnorelli
Gambaiani
Quattrocchi
Boca
Casalini
Tusi
Zucchini
Scilla
Grassi
Masenello
Michielazzo
Villa
Ambrosini
Del Ciello
Masella
Paci
Gargantini
Lutterotti
Gargano
Olgiati
Ciardiello
Lovo
Solimine
Borro
Monteferri
Ciarla
Pincioni
Bromuro
La Serra
Sanna
Zamaroni
Meroni
Gazzillo
Ambrosio
Ranica
Autelli
Ferrarotti
Marchetti
Sala
Pennacchi
Tancredi

Bernacchioni

Lamm
Onorati
D'Angelo
Vacca

De Lorenzo
Gamba
Cattaneo

Dallagiacoma

Luciano
Nicola
Mark
Antonella
Massimo
Maurizio
Stefano
Mauro
Oriana
Razvan
Leonardo
Sergio
Natale
Maurizio
Alessandra
Giovanni
Vanni Leo
Giovanna
Simona
Luciano
Vittorio
Stefano
Pierangelo
Sonia
Nicola
Giorgio
Sergio
Lamberto
Alessandro
Fabrizio
Mauro
Alberta
Alessandro
Fabrizio
Alessia
Paola
Elisabetta Gaia
Flavio
Andrea
Maria Assunta
Massimo
Rosann
Gianni
Luca
Valerio
Giuliana
Lucia
Serena
Karmut
Aldo

Paolo
Giuseppe
Fabiola
Stefania
Roberto
Gloria

Atl.Noceto Parma
Verona marathon
New York / USA
Mercuryus

Onda Verde
Pol.Acquadela BO
Marathon Club MPS
Pico Runners

Free Runners
Running Team Pettinelli
Podismo Il ponte
Podisti Lograto
Podistica Arezzo
Team Lafuma
Gaglianico 1974
Courmayer Trailers
Atl. Mottense

Ortica Team

LBM Sport Team

LBM Sport Team
Avis Cortona
Gorgonzola 88
Garda Sport Event

Run & Travel
Olympia Atl.Nettuno
Ortica Team

Gli Orchi Trilers
Amatori Velletri
Amatori Velletri
Amatori Velletri

| Cinghiali

Parks Trail

Conter Esercito
Runners Bergamo
Runners Bergamo
Gorgonzola 88
Nuova Podistica Latina
Baudenasca

IZ Skyracing

libero

Gli Orsi

libero

Marciatori Barga
Atletica Calderara

Icab Bolzano
Wintersport freunde
Nuova Podistica Latina
Aquile Friulane

| Cinghiali

libero

Runners Bergamo

Assi Giglio Rosso
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6:33:55
6:35:56
6:36:47
6:40:06
6:41:57
6:43:08
6:43:21
6:43:23
6:46:36
6:47:43
6:55:31
6:55:59
6:56:27
6:57:49
6:57:50
7:00:09
7:01:33
7:02:42
7:02:49
7:02:49
7:02:50
7:11:33
7:11:38
7:11:45
7:11:57
7:12:25
7:13:13
7:13:47
7:17:43
7:18:16
7:18:17
7:18:38
7:18:45
7:19:19
7:22:02
7:29:05
7:29:07
7:29:09
7:34:21
7:35:13
7:35:18
7:37:11
7:37:13
7:42:03
7:43:22
7:43:35
7:46:42
7:50:11
7:56:47
8:11:09
8:12:40
8:17:10
8:17:12
8:17:17
8:32:30
8:34:47
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Di Gregorio
Andolfi
Vanacore
Todesco
Ghazinoori
Mari

Wee
Fabbrini
Simi
Moretton
Rossi

Iglite
Berzina
Caroni
Fasold
Candee

Enrico
Armando
Carmela
Ernesto

Ali

Roberto
Melania Angela
Paoio
Alessandro
Andrea
Giovanni
leva

Zane
Francesco
Erin

Susan

Nuova Podistica Latina
Amatori Velletri
Marciatori Mozzatesi
Amatori Atletica Chirignano
Maiano

Mezzana Le Lumache
Malaysia

UISP Abbadia

libero

Team Lafuma
Atl.Noceto Parma
Lettonia

Lettonia

Runners Bergamo

Usa

Colorado

TN Z
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8:34:49
8:54:15
9:04:20
9:04:23
9:10:00
9:33:38
10:33:37




